HRA 2714.00 2624.00
Bonus 1130.00 1092.00
Leave Wage 2523.00 2439.00
Other Allowance 3899.00 3769.00
NFHS Amt 1164.00 1125.00
W/A 14167.00

Deductions Amount

Provident Fund 1800.00
Professional Tax 200.00

Total 38333.00 Total Deductions 2000.00
Payable Amount Rs. 36333.00
Rupees in Words Thirty Six Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Three

Employee Signature Employer Seal & Sign

This is a computer generated payslip and does not require to be signed.